
There are Mental Health First Aiders who can also signpost you to any assistance that you may require  

Name Role  Telephone Ext Email Address Area 

Sophie Obrien S/N 1712 Sophie.Obrien@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Sandra Cole HR Advisor  1603 Sandra.cole@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Michaela Naylor-Eason P/A 1563 Michaela.Naylor-
eason@sthk.nhs.uk 

Whiston 

Tracey Bebbington HCA 7618 Tracey.Bebbington@sthk.nhs.uk St Helens 

Jenny Hardaker Matron 6106 Jenny.Hardaker@sthk.nhs.uk St Helens 

Antonia Obrien Absence Support 5490 Antonia.Obrien@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Janice Slater Domestic Supervisor 1311 Janice.Slater@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Joanne Battensby Midwife 1685 Joanne.Battensby@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Gillian Eddleston Chief Pharmacy Technician 4289 Gillian.Eddleston@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Hilary Newman S/N  6098 Hilary.Newman@sthk.nhs.uk St Helens 

Bernie Smith Stress Nurse Advisor 1985 Bernie.Smith@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Susan Ferguson Laboratory  1446 Susan.Ferguson@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Monica Reeves Surgical Care Practitioner 6038 Monica.Reeves@sthk.nhs.uk St Helens 

Peter Jenkins ODP 6188 Peter.Jenkins@sthk.nhs.uk St Helens 

Cynthia Foster Centre Manager 4320 Cynthia.Foster@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Karen Short Consultant 1711 Karen.Short@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Amanda Goodison S/N  1860 Amanda.Goodison@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Lynsey Thomas Senior Communications 
Officer 

1654 Lynsey.Thomas@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Laura Harris Service Improvement 1101 Laura.Harris@sthk.nhs.uk Alex Park 

Joanne Redhead HR Business Partner 1400 Joanne.Redhead@sthk.nhs.uk Alex park 

Liz Thomas Assistant Director of 
Workforce 

4930 Liz.Thomas@sthk.nhs.uk Alex Park 

Angela Roberts HWWB Nurse Adviser 1985 Angela.Roberts@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Samantha Bennett Advanced Physiotherapist 1878 Samantha.Bennett@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Jill Cunliffe  Practice Education 
Facilitator 

4632 Jill.Cunliffe@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 
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Laura Scregg Absence Support 4117 Laura.scregg@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Ste Riley Ward Manager  1382 Ste.Riley@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Eileen Noon Outpatients Clinic manager 6709 Eileen.noon@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Amy Griffiths  Paediatric Dietitian 1201 Amy.griffiths3@sthk.nhs.uk St Helens 

Anna Lovell Clinical and Performance 4041 Anna.Lovell@sthk.nhs.uk Alex Park 

Karen Attwood Stroke Prevention 4275 Karen.attwood@sthk.nhs.uk Whiston 

Jackie Woodacre Ward Sister 4835 Jaqueline.woodacre@sthk.nhs.uk Newton 
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